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Third Quarter Interim Financial Statements Disclosures form of the
Companies Listed in Kuwait Stock Exchange

Nine month period ended at 31/12/2015 : (b il yeil danall 3 8 o
Company’s Name ;80 cbglash delial op il 4S54 EC APV I
Company’s code : Gl K0l ey e
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Activity/ Main activities of the company: .
(Oil, Gas, basic materials, industrials, consumed goods, health care,
consumed services, telecommunications, benefits, banks, insurance, real
estate, financial services, technology, financial instruments)
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We would like to inform you that the Company’s board of directors has held a meeting on Thursday
February 04, 2016 at 1:00 PM (hour), and has approved the Company’s interim financial statements

for the nine month period ended at 31/12/2015 In accordance to the following:

5 (e ldaiia | 2014/8/14:%aaball fyli | 4 toh danl | 05/5/15: jaa¥l i | 168y saa) | QF-FSA-0103-A @) zisel




Byllall ol oMl sl pum

Kuwait Stock Exchange

AS,aN & ol ALl cliludl (1

'. B B — A g
358 — G oyl B = G Al 38 — &N ol ) _." o 2
Lgaial edl daadl | Angaiall gl Aanid _ Agguiall gath At 20‘1 "5 / 1‘:731 .
2014/ 12/31 & | 2015 /12 /31 2014 /12 /31 (Mu\ s ¢
. 3a
43 \Gall 5580 A Mall 35380 (43 \Balt 5 a8Y A
Al A (Rujhal 280) (Al 158 aal s (_J &) Third quarter—
Third quarter— - Third quarter- o - Third quarter- | =~ Lokt
% % o three month ‘
nine month period Nine month three month Statement
Change% - | Change% . .| period ended at
ended at period ended at o period ended at '
: , - 31/12/2015
(31/12/2014) (31/12/2015) 31/12/2014. .
. o (Current period)
Amounts in Amounts in (Comparative : '
' ‘ Amounts in
Kuwaiti Dinars Kuwaiti Dinars period) Amounts
' Kuwaiti Dinars
in Kuwaiti Dinars -
o Consolidated Statement
A - o : . of Income
(24)% 14,918.062 | - - 11,346,525 | 3062% 149,745 4,734,860 * (Bldd) [ ol flua
: " Net profit/(loss)*
(24)% 14.17 10.84 | 3136% 0.14 © 453 | alh = agedl (Bid) [ Ay
) * ¥
Earnings per share — fils**
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55%

(24)%

86,525,149

14,918,062

134,396,201

11,346,525

28%

3062%

35,783,092

149,745

45,742,402

4,734,860
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e Statement of Revenue &

Operating Profit
FRER- RO P
Total operating revenue
(Rl (Bl gl ile
Net operating profit (loss)

36%

7%

42%

10%

6%

51,903,296

501,630,805

22,915,596

97,749,227

307,544,876

70,420,360
535,175,055
32,508,836
107,237,330

325,506,302

36%
7%
42%

10%

6%

5‘1,903,296
501,630,305 |
22,915,596
97,749,227

307,544,876

70,420,360

535.175.055

32,508,836
107,237,330

325,506,302

-| Total equity attributable to
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e Statement of Financial

Position
aglaiall clagagall
Current Assets
CARTPQW [ PN
Total Assets
Aglaiall @y silaall
Current liabilities
alyglhall s
Total liabilities
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the owners of the parent

Company
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*Net profit ( loss) represents the amount attributable to the owners of the parent Company
Aol pgadl (5 k) day ) *

**Basic Earnings per Share
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The increase in the net profit is due to the followings:
Due to the increase in share of income from associates and subsidiaries.
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e Total revenues realized from dealing with related parties amounting to KD.

22,410/-
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e Total expenditures incurred from dealing with related parties amounting to

KD. NIL
Company’s Operating Revenues s Al Ataal el gyl (2
Lagiiall gl AN 5 5 o CuEN ol | Lagilall gl ABDEN 3 38 . AN )l
2014/12/31 2015/121731
(Z.i Jtall 5 sidll) (:\.,.n.-.n 5 »dl) JRIRY |
Third quarter— three month period Third quarter— three month activity
ended at 31/12/2014 period ended at 31/12/2015
(Comparative period) (Current period)
at iy | SERE gy g | SO
T hgsh 7 P ss
Sl ] AKRYY ] ]
v ) Amount in ’ Amountin
Percentage to o Percentage to . s
Kuwaiti Kuwaiti
total revenues . total revenues .
Dinars Dinars
1% 271,799 9% 4,052,080 Investments
2% 740,901 1% 592,670 Manufacturing
97% 34,770,392 90% 41,097,652 Food Industry
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2014 /12 /31 3 2015/12/31 2
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(A5aal 3,28M) (At 3,540) .
. . . . L . Activity
Third quarter— nine month period | Third quarter- nine month period
ended at ended at
2014/12/31 2015/12/31
st iy | FEEEE | gy gy | SBRE
) et &l ! i
Amount in Amount in
Percentage to o Percentage to cet
Kuwaiti Kuwaiti
total revenues . total revenues .
Dinars Dinars
19% 16,718,977 8% 10,424,615 Investments
3% 2,514,634 1% 2,014,088 Manufacturing
78% 67,291,538 91% 121,957,498 Food Industry
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Operating revenues represents all revenues resulting from the Company’s main
activities recognized in accordance with the international Accounting

Standards.
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Details of : [ qualifications, emphases of matters, and explanatory

paragraphs) included in the auditors’ report.
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Company’s signature and seal
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